Clovis Cross Country Invitational

Woodward Park, Fresno

October 10, 2009

5000 Meters


Division 3 Varsity Girls (Medium)

	Place
	Name
	Time
	Mile Pace
	Pace Improvement vs. 9/30

	15*
	Shelby Nickles
	20:08
	6:28
	-0:38

	31
	Ariel Graykowski
	20:58
	6:44
	-0:24


Division 3 Varsity Boys (Medium)

	Place
	Name
	Time
	Mile Pace
	Pace Improvement vs. 9/30

	95
	Eric Yun
	18:06
	5:49
	-0:17

	167
	Justin Yarra
	19:39
	6:19
	-0:16


Small School Freshman/Sophomore Girls

	Place
	Name
	Time
	Mile Pace

	32
	Shirley Chen
	23:13
	7:28

	50
	Hannah Villanueva
	26:32
	8:32

	61
	Ardine Balili
	28:34
	9:11

	65
	Karina Munjal
	29:40
	9:32

	68
	Alyssa Roberts
	30:45
	9:53

	71
	Kaila Stephens
	31:58
	10:17

	72
	Rosa Hur
	32:47
	10:33

	73
	Chelsea Pae
	34:07
	10:58


Small School Freshman/Sophomore Boys

	Place
	Name
	Time
	Mile Pace
	Pace Improvement vs. 9/30

	1*
	Alex Ott
	16:57
	5:27
	-0:03

	25
	Matthew Sy
	18:49
	6:03
	-0:08

	35
	Kenneth Ainslie
	19:08
	6:09
	

	66
	Jordan Nguyen
	19:45
	6:21
	

	116
	Quinten Muszar
	21:36
	6:57
	

	121
	Bowen Chan
	21:47
	7:00
	

	130
	John Henry
	22:07
	7:07
	

	135
	Paulo Nacionales
	22:18
	7:10
	-0:21

	139
	Michael Reinemann
	22:54
	7:22
	

	142
	Christian Guzman
	23:02
	7:24
	

	149
	Justin Austin
	24:05
	7:45
	

	153
	Justin Johnson
	24:15
	7:48
	

	157
	Ryan Durflinger
	25:25
	8:10
	1st Race

	165
	Michael Sanchez
	28:25
	9:08
	

	170
	Nathan Lederer
	30:06
	9:41
	-1:12


Junior Varsity Girls

	Place
	Name
	Time
	Mile Pace

	142
	Deanna Hong
	26:29
	8:31


* - Medalist


